Kennzahlen Q1 2010 (fortgefilhrte Geschaftsbereiche)

Umsatz
Wetteinsatze
Provisionen & Handling Fees
Gambling Fees
EBITDA
EBIT
Konzernergebnis
Ergebnis je Aktie (Euro)

Cash-Bestand
Eigenkapital
Eigenkapitalquote

Q1 2010
TEUR

31.987
25.240
2.649
3.867
1.600
547
-81
-0,01

31.03.2010
10.009
17.055

45,8%

Q1 2009
TEUR

25.267
17.823
3.684
3.525
2.142
717
90
0,01

31.12.2009
9.562
17.093
42,1%

Veranderung

+26, 06
+41,6
-28,1
+9,7
-25,3
-23,7



